Overview and Price

Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (16%)
Details

9060896
in Inventory
Classic Car

birch grey

red

Leather

22,090 km

Mar 24, 1953
Rear wheel drive
manual

Price on request
No

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel
Environmental badge

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Contact

Dennis Hummelsiep

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 62
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
hd@auto-salon-singen.de

Jaguar

XK 120 OTS SE

Technical Data

6

3442 cm?®
180 hp
132 kW
200 km/h
10s

294 Nm
1320 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
none

Very nice Jaguar XK 120 OTS SE with original paint! The vehicle we offer is a XK 120 SE, built in March 16, 1953 and sent in March 23, 1953 in the US (Jaguar dealer in Los
Angeles). The ownership history is quiet well known. Despite a technical overhaul in 2008/2009 the car is mostly orginal. A piece of history for collectors ! Thanks to the
Jaguar Heritage Certificate it is proved that this example is matching number. A rare opportunity to acquire an almost original XK 120 Roadster! More Details on request.
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